
SUB- REPORT 4

PERIOD:APR-2022 VIS-A-VIS  APR-2021 AND  APR-APR-2022 VIS-A-VIS  APR-APR-2021

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE
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THERMAL

CENTRAL SECTOR

1500.00 973.92 653.67 148.99148.99 30.09 60.52653.67 299.675067.00 325.00 299.67 60.52 90.1830.0990.18325.00APCPL 973.92

1000.00 635.22 507.15 125.25125.25 73.06 93.92507.15 120.765567.00 526.00 120.76 93.92 88.2273.0688.22526.00BRBCL 635.22

6750.00 3929.67 3685.26 106.63106.63 76.09 75.833685.26 106.2641248.00 3698.00 106.26 75.83 80.8676.0980.863698.00DVC 3929.67

390.00 267.21 361.70 73.8873.88 82.62 82.35361.70 115.182490.00 232.00 115.18 82.35 95.1682.6295.16232.00K.B.U.N.L 267.21

1320.00 434.68 677.32 64.1864.18 66.71 71.27677.32 68.567101.00 634.00 68.56 71.27 45.7466.7145.74634.00MUNPL 434.68

527.00 269.74 274.65 98.2198.21274.65 114.302907.00 236.00 114.30236.00NEEPCO. 269.74

3640.00 2130.92 1781.52 119.61119.61 65.67 65.341781.52 123.8220396.00 1721.00 123.82 65.34 81.3665.6781.361721.00NLC 2130.92

1980.00 915.63 420.72 217.63217.63 63.48 88.54420.72 101.179934.00 905.00 101.17 88.54 96.3463.4896.34905.00NPGCL 915.63

500.00 352.90 348.52 101.26101.26 66.67 96.81348.52 98.034092.00 360.00 98.03 96.81 98.0366.6798.03360.00NSPCL 352.90

1500.00 955.62 829.15 115.25115.25 72.50 76.77829.15 122.058143.00 783.00 122.05 76.77 88.4872.5088.48783.00NTECL 955.62

52127.23 29063.00 26964.34 107.78107.78 69.91 80.4426964.34 113.69299025.00 25563.00 113.69 80.44 84.3369.9184.3325563.00NTPC Ltd. 29063.00

1000.00 313.63 531.07 59.0659.06 85.69 73.76531.07 50.836491.00 617.00 50.83 73.76 43.5685.6943.56617.00NTPL 313.63

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 8.63 0.000.00 0.001488.00 123.00 0.00 0.00 0.008.630.00123.00NUPPL 0.00

726.60 411.39 91.28 450.69450.6991.28 144.354196.00 285.00 144.35285.00ONGC 411.39

1967.08 343.44 332.35 103.34103.34332.34 162.773027.00 211.00 162.77211.00RGPPL 343.44

421172.00CENTRAL SECTOR 37458.69 78.82109.45 68.9840996.9736219.00 68.9836219.00113.19 109.4537458.7040996.97 83.1174927.91 83.11113.19 78.82

429452.00STATE SECTOR 30632.93 60.33113.66 70.3934816.0137950.00 70.3937950.0091.74 113.6630632.9334816.01 69.2675274.86 69.2691.74 60.33

16677.00PVT SECTOR 1696.00 81.08105.40 72.821787.511557.00 72.821557.00114.80 105.401696.001787.51 85.982929.00 85.98114.80 81.08

390087.00IPP SECTOR 33909.78 61.98100.73 62.6834158.0833505.00 62.6833505.00101.95 100.7333909.7834158.08 65.2782946.95 65.27101.95 61.98
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1257388.00TOTAL THERMAL 103697.39 66.83107.77 67.40111758.57109231.00 67.40109231.00102.31 107.77103697.41111758.57 72.39236078.72 72.39102.31 66.83

NUCLEAR

CENTRAL SECTOR

100.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00DAE 0.00

6680.00 3472.32 3363.72 103.23103.23 61.52 69.943363.72 106.2243324.00 3269.00 106.22 69.94 72.2061.5272.203269.00NPCIL 3472.32

43324.00CENTRAL SECTOR 3363.72 68.91103.23 61.523472.323269.00 61.523269.00106.22 103.233363.723472.32 71.136780.00 71.13106.22 68.91

43324.00TOTAL NUCLEAR 3363.72 68.91103.23 61.523472.323269.00 61.523269.00106.22 103.233363.723472.32 71.136780.00 71.13106.22 68.91

HYDRO

CENTRAL SECTOR

2938.30 621.76 439.07 141.61141.61439.07 99.649644.00 624.00 99.64624.00BBMB 621.76

143.20 22.50 15.24 147.64147.6415.24 160.71290.00 14.00 160.7114.00DVC 22.50

1500.00 237.23 176.06 134.74134.75176.06 118.025151.00 201.00 118.02201.00NEEPCO. 237.23

1520.00 274.25 258.97 105.90105.90258.98 164.223265.00 167.00 164.22167.00NHDC 274.25

5451.20 2324.72 1621.01 143.41143.411621.01 108.7325663.00 2138.00 108.732138.00NHPC 2324.72

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.001205.00 0.00 0.000.00NHPC 0.00

800.00 153.68 92.99 165.27165.2792.99 115.553100.00 133.00 115.55133.00NTPC Ltd. 153.68

1912.02 546.56 320.21 170.69170.69320.21 170.278888.00 321.00 170.27321.00SJVNL 546.56

1400.00 315.23 197.67 159.47159.47197.67 148.004162.00 213.00 148.00213.00THDC 315.23

61368.00CENTRAL SECTOR 3121.22 144.044495.933811.00 3811.00117.97 144.043121.224495.9315664.72 117.97

74047.00STATE SECTOR 4668.23 129.506045.185126.00 5126.00117.93 129.504668.246045.1827126.80 117.93

1470.00PVT SECTOR 114.17 111.78127.62126.00 126.00101.29 111.78114.17127.62447.00 101.29

13776.00IPP SECTOR 361.94 228.91828.52742.00 742.00111.66 228.91361.94828.523484.00 111.66

150661.00TOTAL HYDRO 8265.56 139.1011497.259805.00 9805.00117.26 139.108265.5711497.2546722.52 117.26

BHUTAN IMP

0.00 401.26 146.60 273.71273.71146.60 70.528000.00 569.00 70.52569.00 401.26
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  * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT

289581.24 1459373.00 122874.00 127129.40 115473.27 103.46 110.09 122874.00 127129.40 115473.30 103.46 110.09ALL INDIA TOTAL


